
                      
 
 

                       Saison 2015/2016 

 
Classement des U18 au 27 Octobre 2015 

 

 

U18 Nord après le B4 

  

PTS 

1 E ITANCOURT  16 

2 ABC ARSENAL 14 

3 Us guise  14 

4 BCA CHERY LES POUILLY 13 

5 BUIRE HIRSON 11 

6 FC VERMANDOIS 11 

7 FC TERGNIER 11 

8 US ORIGNY THENELLES 11 

9 FC 4 VILLAGES CRECY  11 

10 FC FRIERES 11 

11 O ST QUENTIN 2 10 

12 ES OGNES 10 

13 GAUCHY GRUGIES  10 

14 TFC NEUVE MAISON  10 

15 ES MONTCORNET 10 

16 VENDREUIL BRISSY HAMEGICOURT 9 

17 FC ST QUENTIN 1 8 

18 US VADENCOURT  8 

19 ETE SEBONCOURT BOUE 8 

20 ETE MOY RIBEMONT  8 

21 SC ORIGNY EN THIERACHE 8 

22 AS PTT LAON  7 

23 FC ST QUENTIN 2 6 

24 GAUCHY GRUGIES 2 5 

25 FC THIERACHE 4 

26 ETE MARLE SAINS LIESSE 0 

27   

 
 
 

 

 

 



U18 Sud après le B4 – au 27.10.15 

 

 

 CLUBS PTS 

1 FC 3 CHATEAUX  (Folemb Coucy Chat)   16 

2 FC VILLERS COTTERETS 14 

3 US LAON  14 

4 CHATEAU ETAMPES FC  1 13 

5 ETE SEPTMONTS BILLY  11 

6 US GUIGNICOURT 1 11 

7 CHATEAU ETAMPES FC 2 11 

8 AFC BELLEU 11 

9 US SISSONNE 1 11 

10 US PREMONTRE ST GOBAIN 1 10 

11 IEC CHATEAU THIERRY  10 

12 US BRUYERES ET MONTBERAULT  10 

13 BOURG ET COMIN BEAURIEUX  10 

14 INTER SOISSONS  10 

15 ETE NOGENTAIS  10 

16 CSO ATHIES SOUS LAON  8 

17 ETE CREPY VIVAISE COUVRON  8 

18 FC 3 CHATEAUX 2 (Folembr Coucy Chat) 7 

19 FJ COINCY 7 

20 ETE EVERGNICOURT CORBENY BUCY PIE 7 

21 AS NEUILLY  6 

22 US DES VALLEES  6 

23 UA FERE EN TARDENOIS  5 

24 US PREMONTRE ST GOBAIN 2 4 

25 ASA PRESLES  3 

26 BCV FC 2 3 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                       La Commission des Jeunes 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Saison 2015/2016 
 

Classement des U15 au 27 Octobre 2015 

 

U15 Nord après le B4 

 

CLUBS PTS 

ABC ARSENAL 16 

E ITANCOURT 16 

HARLY CLUB  13 

BCA BARENTON  13 

GAUCHY  13 

US VERVINS 2 13 

ETE AMIGNY ROUY, ABBECOURT  13 

FC FONSOMMES  12 

HOLNON FAYET  10 

MARLE  10 

FC VERMANDOIS 10 

MOY RIBEMONT  10 

ROZOY SUR SERRE 10 

ES MONTCORNET  10 

FC TERGNIER  10 

ETE LESQUIELLES SEBONC GUISE 10 

PORT ST QUENTIN  9 

FC HANNAPES 9 

ABC ARSENAL 2 8 

US BUIRE HIRSON  7 

US COUCY LES EPPES  7 

SC ORIGNY EN THIERACHE 7 

FC THIERACHE (Le Nouvion Buironf) 7 

Fc 4 VILLAGES  6 

FC ST QUENTIN  6 

BCA CHERY POUILLY 2 5 

FC LAON  5 

LIESSE MARAIS  4 

ETE LESDINS LEHAUCOURT  1 

US MONTBREHAIN  1 



 

 

 

U15 Sud après le B4 du 27.10.15 
 

CLUBS PTS 

US BRUYERES ET MONTBERAULT  16 
CHARLY CHEZY  16 
US GUIGNICOURT  13 
BCV FC  13 
CSO ATHIES SOUS LAON 1 13 
ETE SEPTMONTS BILLY  13 
ETE CHATEAU ETAMPES COINCY  10 
FC COURMELLES  10 
AFC BELLEU 10 
FC SOISSONS 2 10 
FC 3 CHATEAUX (Folemb Coucy Chat) 10 
ETE PREMONTRE ST GOB VALLEE AILE 10 

ES CORBENY EVERGNICOURT 10 
FC VILLERS COTTERETS 9 
US LAON 2 9 
US DES VALLEES  9 
CROUY CUFFIES  8 
CREPY VIVAISE 7 
ASA PRESLES 6 
AS NEUILLY  6 
ALJ SINCENY 6 
INTER SOISSONS  6 

US VILLERS COTTERETS 6 
VIC SUR AISNE 4 
AS BRENY OULCHY  4 
CSO ATHIES SOUS LAON 2 2 
OC BOURG ET COMIN BEAURIEUX 1 
US ANIZY PINON  1 
CS VILLENEUVE ST GERM 1  
CS VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN 2  

 

 

 

La Commission des Jeunes 


